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Balreoms

Breeze
Ballroom

Breeze
Ballroom 1

Breeze
Ballroom 2 - 3

Breeze
Ballroom 4

Sand Ballroom

Sand
Ballroom 1

Sand
Ballroom 2

Sand
Ballroom 3

Sand
Ballroom 4

Sand
Ballroom 5

LENGTH
FT.

49.21

24.61

24.61

24.61

78.74

26.25

26.25

26.25

26.25

26.25

45.93

18.7

23.29

18.7

78.74

32.81

32.81

39.37

39.37

32.81

2,260.42

460.16

573.18

460.16

6,200.01

861.11

861.11

1,033.34

1,033.34

861.11

HEIGHT
FT.

16.40

16.4

16.4

16.4

17.72

17.72

17.72

17.72

17.72

17.72

BANQUET

120

20

30

20

320

40

40

50

50

40

COCKTAIL

220

30

40

30

420

60

60

70

70

60

CLASSROOM

96

24

24

24

264

40

40

40

40

40

THEATRE

180

40

40

40

480

50

50

50

50

50



Outdoor Venues

LENGTH
FT.
Breeze 4991
Ballroom
Blancwind
(Terrace) 57.74
Blanc Luna
N/A
Blanc Sol
N/A
Palafito Sol
19.03

45.93

48.23

N/A

N/A

12.8

2,260.42

2,784.84

8,072.93

3,067.71

24348

HEIGHT
FT.

16.40

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

BANQUET

120

120

320

N/A

N/A

COCKTAIL

200

220

420

N/A

N/A

CLASSROOM

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

THEATRE

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



